Part Number
850W   - OCZ-ZX850W   - UPC:  842024023579
Features
·  850W Continuous power
·  OCZ PowerWhisper™ Technology
·  Ultra quiet 140mm ball-bearing fan
·  SLI™ and CrossFire™ support
·  Fully modular cable management  system
·  5 year warranty backed by OCZ’s exclusive
   PowerSwap™ replacement program. No more
   endless return-for-repair loops!
Technical Specifications
·  150 x 175 x 86mm (W x L x H)
·  ATX12V v2.2 and EPS12V
·  92% Efficiency (Typical Load)
·  Overvoltage/Overcurrent/Short-Circuit protection
·  Active PFC
·  MTBF: 100,000 hours
Connectors
· 20+4 pin ATX
· Dual 4+4 pin CPU
· 4x PCIe 6+2 pin
· 12x SATA*
· 9x Molex*
· 1x Floppy
*note: not all connectors can be connected simultaneously
The ZX Series is the unsurpassed solution for driving today's
Enthusiast and gaming systems. It has the ability  to easily
power both NVIDIA® SLI™ and ATI CrossFire™ modes, sup-
porting even the most power hungry GPUs with up to triple
GPU configurations. Industrial-grade yet designed with enthusi-
asts, gamers and modders in mind, this PSU is stable, robust,
and sports a sleek look and the most compact form factor of its
class. Kept ultra-cool with a load-controlled ultra quiet 140mm
fan, the ZX Series was engineered to be the quietest PSU
available and eliminate distracting noises from your PC. Highly
efficient, featuring up to 92% efficiency at typical load and up to
89% at full load, this leading-edge power supply remains rock
solid and powerful while retaining superior efficiency under
load.
The OCZ ZX Series provides universal Input and Active PFC
(Power Factor Correction) to effectively regulate input voltage
across worldwide power grids and maintain an economical,
stable supply of power. Available in configurations ranging from
850W to 1250W and backed with OCZ’s 5-year “power swap”
warranty, the OCZ ZX Series PSU gives you the ultimate power
and peace of mind to ensure the stability, low noise, optimized
air flow, and efficiency of your gaming system.